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Ortsmeisterschaften 2024 - Ski alpin
Schiler - Jugend - Senioren
Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTU

Organisator:

SC Schonwald e.V.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

KAMPFGERICHT
Schiedsrichter E.Goppert......cccceeeeeenn. SC Schénwald Streckenname Skilift Weillenbach
Rennleiter A.Schatzle...................... SC Schoénwald Start 1080 m
Trainer-Vertreter M.Schatzle...................... SC Schoénwald Ziel 980 m
Hohendifferenz 100 m
Streckenldnge 500 m
Kurssetzer D.Fichter......cccocoovveeiennnnn. SC Schoénwald
Tore / R.-Ander. 22/22
Vorlaufer
Startzeit 18:30
Wetter / Schnee Wolkig, Schneefall / hart, griffig
Tmp. Start / Ziel 0°C/0°C
Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
1. TEAM Schniendersrank 1:11,54
50 e, SCHATZLE Alexander 81 TEAM Schniedersrank 35,76
23 i, SCHATZLE Maja 10 TEAM Schniedersrank 35,78
2. Familie Fichter 1:13,96 2,42
55 i FICHTER Michael 96 Familie Fichter 36,46
58 il FICHTER Dominik 99 Familie Fichter 37,50
Gypsi Racers 1:13,96 2,42
27 i GIBSON Alec 11 Gypsi Racers 35,83
17 s GIBSON Bonnie 13 Gypsi Racers 38,13
4, Familie Kienzler - Schonach 1:14,10 2,56
B2 i, KIENZLER Nico 98 Familie Kienzler - Schonach 34,97
40 . KIENZLER Sanja 02 Familie Kienzler - Schonach 39,13
5. Familie Goppert 1:17,48 5,94
48 e, GOPPERT Leo 96 Familie Goppert 38,38
44 .., GOPPERT Katrin 94 Familie Goppert 39,10
6. Familie Deck 1:18,18 6,64
34 i, DECK Leon 05 Familie Deck 35,05
L DECK Andreas 69 Familie Deck 43,13
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Rang
7.

10.
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15.

16.

17.

18.

24-04-2024 / Skilift WeiBenbach/Schénwald (GER)

Stnr

Teilnehmer

Schwer Racing
SCHWER Benedikt
SCHWER Marlena

Team Scheja
SCHEJA Maximilian
SCHEJA Elias

Icebreakers

SCHWER Joana
FEHRENBACH Olivia

Die Trankles

TRANKLE Bjorn
TRANKLE Christine

Team sZimmerhiesle

WERNET Lukas
WERNET Sophia

Familie Heitzmann/3-Fire

HEITZMANN Robin
HEITZMANN Leo

Schitzle Boys
SCHATZLE Daniel
SCHATZLE Raphael

Familie Deck - WeiRenbach

DECK Benjamin
HETTICH Raphaela

Familie Fautz

FAUTZ Emily
FAUTZ Mika-Luis

Familie Kienzler - Hilfshof

KIENZLER Rainer
KIENZLER Mia

Familie Burger
BURGER Fabian
BURGER Rafael

Familie Matzdorf

MATZDORF Henry
MATZDORF Frederik

JG

08
10

11
13

06
05

82
81

07
10

07
11

76
16

88
91

07
09

80
13

87
16

14
17

Verein

Schwer Racing
Schwer Racing

TEAM Scheja
TEAM Scheja

Icebreakers
Icebreakers

DIE Trankles
DIE Trankles

TEAM S'Zimmerhiesle
TEAM S'Zimmerhiesle

Familie Heitzmann /3-Fire
Familie Heitzmann /3-Fire

Schatzle Boys
Schéatzle Boys

Familie Deck
Familie Deck - WeilRenbach

Familie Fautz
Familie Fautz

Familie Kienzler - Hilfshof
Familie Kienzler - Hilfshof

Familie Burger
Familie Burger

Familie Matzdorf
Familie Matzdorf

Total

1:19,98

39,23
40,75

1:20,61

39,01
41,60

1:21,15
40,26
40,89

1:21,53

39,01
42,52

1:22,05
40,13
41,92

1:22,71

39,09
43,62

1:23,95

37,94
46,01

1:23,98
37,43
46,55

1:24,24

39,69
44,55

1:25,09
41,58
43,51

1:35,99

44,86
51,13

1:37,70
46,37
51,33

Diff

8,44

9,07

9,61

9,99

10,51

11,17

12,41

12,44

12,70

13,55

24,45

26,16
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
19. Familie Peter 1:48,17 36,63
38 e, PETER Melanie 80 Familie Peter 51,95
13 s PETER Ida 14 Familie Peter 56,22
20. Familie Kaltenbach 2:13,93 1:02,39
54 e KALTENBACH Patrick 89 Familie Kaltenbach 41,97
3 . KALTENBACH Finn 18 Familie Kaltenbach 1:31,96

Schiedsrichter

E. Goppert
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